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10. Spare copy

The following Holidays shall be observed in the Embassy of India, Ulaanbaa
ENO. lHoIidays

Date

tar during the year 2023.
Days

\L Republic Day 26 January Thursday
2. Tsagaan Sar (Mongolian Lunar New Year) 21 February Tuesday
B Holi 08 March Wednesday
4. Em/ 07 April Friday
5. |d-ul-Fitr 22 April Saturday
6. Buddha Purnima 05 May Friday
T Naadam Festival (Mongolian National festival) 11 July Tuesday
8. Muharram 29 July Saturday
9. Independence Day 15 August Tuesday
10. Janmashtami 07 September Thursday
11. Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02 October Monday
12. Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) 24 October Tuesday
13. Diwali 12 November Sunday
14. Chinggis Khan Birthday 14 November Tuesday
15 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 27 November Monday
16. Christmas Day 25 December Monday
17. Mongolian Independence Day 29 December Friday
(Sanjeev Kumar)
Head of Chancery
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